

OCD 1

ORDER SHEET
AP/685/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CTS INDUSTRIES LTD AND ANR
VS
DINESH KUMAR KHOWALA AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR
Date: 28th July, 2025.

Appearance:
Ms. Sonia Das, Adv.
. . .for the petitioner.

The Court: List the matter under the appropriate heading in the monthly
list of November, 2025.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

SP/